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Anlage
Backnangerstr., 71672 Marbach

Hallenadresse
Backnanger Str.16, 71672 Marbach-Rielingshausen
T 071485794 G 0714438883

Sportwart/in
Yildirim, Kadir

Jugendwart/in

Fiebig, Ira
T 01786842646 ira.fiebig@web.de
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Damen 60 (4er) 1
MF: Sieglinde Paetz; T 07144 21808
Sieglinde.paetz@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Csok, Christa

Ruggaber, Sybille
Eisenmann, Inge

Paetz, Sieglinde
Dreher-Schmidt, Solvaigh
Kolb, llse

Latzko, Danica

Friedrich, Gabriele
Wildermuth, Edeltraud

10 Seitel, Erika
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

25350006
25050166
25050175
25000176
25850186
25350211
25702532
25350212
24350121
25250197

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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